
MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

CHRISTMAS IN SWANAGE

Swanage Railway - Spring Gala - Friday 28th March - Sunday 30th March

Swanage Carnival Classic Motor Show - Sunday 27th April

Swanage Railway - Diesel Gala - Friday 9th May - Sunday 11th May

Sea Rowing Summer Regatta - Saturday 7th June

Coastal Rowing Regatta - Saturday 5th July

Rotary Summer Craft Fair & Fete - Thursday 7th August

Folk Festival - Friday 5th September - Sunday 7th September

25th Swanage Blues Festival - Thursday 3rd October - Sunday 5th October

Artisans on the Beach - Saturday 22nd November - Sunday 14th December
Christmas Lights Switch on - Saturday 29th November
Swanage Railway - Christmas Events - November - December tbc
Rotary Christmas Street Market - Saturday 6th December
The Boxing Day Dip! - Friday 26th December

Purbeck Film Festival - Friday 17th October - Sunday 2nd November

Swanage Railway - Classic Steam & Vehicles - Friday 5th September - Sunday 7th September
Planet Purbeck Festival - Saturday 20th September

Lifeboat Week - Saturday 9th August - Sunday 17th August
Purbeck Valley Folk Festival - Thursday 14th August - Sunday 17th August
Harmans Cross Field Day and Fayre - Monday 25th August

Jazz Festival - Friday 11th July - Sunday 13th July
Wild Swimming Festival - Saturday 19th July - Sunday 20th July
Wilkswood Reggae Festival - Thursday 24th July - Sunday 27th July
SWANAGE CARNIVAL WEEK! - Saturday 26th July - Saturday 2nd August

Sea Rowing Supervets Regatta - Sunday 8th June
Fish & Food Festival - Saturday 21st June - Sunday 22nd June
Swanage Railway - ‘Roads to Rail’ - Friday 27th June - Sunday 29th June

Coastal Barbarians Rowing Regatta - Saturday 17th May
Pirate Festival - Saturday 24th May - Sunday 25th May
Purbeck Art Weeks - Saturday 24th May - Sunday 8th June
Fairy Festival - Friday 30th May - Saturday 31st May

Swanage Information Centre / 01929 766018 / welcome@swanage.gov.uk
For more events throughout the year see our website ‘Visit Swanage’
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Swanage 
Market 

every Friday 
throughout 
the year in 

Main Beach 
Car Park. 

 APRIL
Carnival Classic Motor Show, 21st April

 MAY
Swanage Railway - Diesel Gala, 10th May - 12th May
Pirate Festival, 25th May - 26th May
Purbeck Art Weeks, 25th May - 9th June

 JUNE
Sea Rowing Regatta, 8th June

 JULY
Jazz Festival, 12th July - 14th July 

SWANAGE CARNIVAL WEEK! 27th July - 3rd August
 AUGUST
Rotary Summer Craft Fair & Fete, 8th August
Lifeboat Week, 10th August - 18th August

 SEPTEMBER
Folk Festival, 6th September - 8th September 
Swanage Railway - Classic Steam & Vehicles, 6th September - 8th September
Planet Purbeck Festival, 20th September - 22nd September
 OCTOBER
Blues & Roots Festival, 3rd October - 6th October 
Supervets Rowing Regatta, 5th October 

CHRISTMAS IN SWANAGE
Artisans on the Beach, November - December tbc
Christmas Lights Switch on, 30th November
Swanage Railway - Christmas Events, November - December tbc 
Rotary Christmas Market, 7th December  
The Boxing Day Dip! 26th December

Purbeck Film Festival, 18th October - 2nd November 

Fish Festival, 15th June -  16th June
Swanage Railway - ‘Roads to Rail’, 28th June - 30th June

MARCH
Blues Festival, 29th Feb - 3rd March
Swanage Railway - Victorian Weekend, 22nd March - 24th March

Coastal Barbarians Rowing Regatta, 27th April

Fairy Festival, 31st May - 1st June

Coastal Rowing Regatta, 29th June

The Wild Swimming Festival, 20th July - 21st July

SISATA outdoor theatre - Peter Pan, 11th August - 12th August
Music by the Sea, 31st August


